BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) COLLEGE OF NURSING.

PUNE
Event Calendar 2025

Sr.no | Date Day Description
JANUARY
1 10/01/2025 | Friday “Health Camp” in Memorial Of Birth
Anniversary Honourable
Dr.Patangarao Kadam Sir.
2 20/01/2025 Monday-Sunday Cervical cancer awareness week
26/01/2025
3 24/01/2025 | Wednesday Admission cell meeting
4 26/01/2025 | Friday Holiday Republic Day |==
5 30/01/2025 | Thursday World Leprosy day
FEBRUARY
6 04/02/2025 | Wednesday World Cancer Day
7 10/02/2025 | Monday Skill station on paediatric procedure
8 15/02/2025 | Thursday IQAC mecting
9 19/02/2025 | Wednesday Holiday Chatrapati Shivaji
Maharaj Jayanti
10 |20/02/2025 | Thursday Admission cell meeting
11 ]27/02/2025 | Thursday & Friday | Skill station on essential critical
And nursing care
28/02/2025
MARCH
12| 08/03/2025 | Saturday Women’s day celebration
13 | 14/03/2025 | Friday Holiday Holi (2" day)
14 | 18/03/2025 | Tuesday Admission cell meeting
15 |24/03/2025 | Monday World TB day
16 [30/03/2025 | Sunday Holiday Gudi Padwa
17 131/03/2025 | Thursday Ramzan Id celebration
APRIL
18 02/04/2025 | Wednesday World Autism Day
19 107/04/2025 | Monday World Health day
20 10/04/2025 | Monday to Saturday | Education workshop
15/04/2025
21 11/04/2025 | Thursday National safe motherhood day
22 | 14/04/2025 | Monday Holiday Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti
23 | 17/04/2025 | Thursday World Haemophilia day
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20/04/2025

World Immunization week

24/04/2025
24 | 21/04/2025 | Monday Admission cell meeting
25 | 22/04/2025 | Tuesday SNA Election
MAY
26 101/05/2025 | Thursday Holiday Maharashtra Day
27 1 05/05/2025 | Monday Midwifery day
28 12/05/2025 | Monday Nurses day celebration
29 20/05/2025 | Tuesday Admission cell meeting
30 24/05/2025 | Saturday World Schizophrenia day
JUNE
31 15/06/2025 | Sunday CET for B.Sc. Nursing & P.B.B.Sc.
32 | 16/06/2025 | Monday Admission cell meeting
33 [21/06/2025 | Saturday Yoga day celebration
34 | 22/06/2025 | Sunday CET for M.Sc. Nursing
JULY
35 | 14/07/2025 | Monday IQAC meecting
36 | 16/07/2025 | Wednesday Admission cell meeting
37 128/07/2025 | Monday World Hepatitis day
AUGUST
38 |01/08/2025 | Monday to Saturday | Breast feeding week celebration
07/08/2025
39 |09/08/2025 | Saturday Holiday Rakshabhandhan
40 | 15/08/2025 | Friday Holiday Independence Day
41 |18/08/2025 | Monday to Saturday | Deeksharambh student Induction
23/08/2025 programme
42 | 27/08/2025 | Wednesday Holiday Ganesh Chaturthi
SEPTEMBER
43 | 05/09/2025 | Friday Ganesh Chaturthi, teachers day and
Onam celebration
44 | 06/09/2025 | Saturday Holiday Anant Chaturthi (2" day)
45 | 08/09/2025 | Monday Introduce scholarship (first year batch)
46 | 10/09/2025 | Wednesday _World Suicide prevention day
47 121/09/2025 | Sunday World Alzheimer's Day
48 22/09/2025 | Monday IRRC for P.B.B.SC
49 126/09/2025 | Friday College Foundation Day
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50 | 28/09/2025 | Sunday World Rabies Day
S1 [ 30/09/2025 | Tuesday World Heart Day Celebration
OCTOBER
52 | 01/10/2025 | Tuesday Holiday Mahanavami
53 102/10/2025 | Wednesday Holiday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/
Vijaya Dashmi
54 1 10/10/2025 | Thursday World Mental Health Day
5§ [ 13/10/2025 | Monday to Friday | College Week
17/10/2025
56 | 18/10/2025 | Saturday to Holiday Diwali
23/10/2025 | Thursday
57 120/10/2025 | Monday World Osteoporosis Day
S8 |24/10/2025 | Thursday Workshop on Bandaging
NOVEMBER
59 |03/11/2025 | Monday to Saturday | Research workshop
08/11/2025
60 | 13/11/2025 | Wednesday & Midwifery Skill Stations
14/11/2025 | Thursday
61 | 14/11/2025 | Thursday World Diabetes Day
62 |14/11/2025 | Thursday Children’s Day Celebration
DECEMBER
63 |01/12/2025 | Monday World Aids Day
64 |03/12/2025 | Tuesday World Disabled Day
65 |16/12/2025 | Monday IQAC meeting
66 |25/12/2025 | Wednesday Holiday Christmas
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